

I think TAPL should sponsor industry wide events such as the Energy Forum.			
		Response Percent	Response Count
Agree	<div><div></div></div>	64.8%	116
Indifferent	<div><div></div></div>	28.5%	51
Disagree	<div><div></div></div>	6.7%	12
answered question			179
skipped question			0

I expect TAPL to provide educational opportunities for its membership.			
		Response Percent	Response Count
Agree	<div><div></div></div>	97.2%	174
Indifferent	<div><div></div></div>	2.8%	5
Disagree		0.0%	0
answered question			179
skipped question			0

I rely on TAPL to fulfill my continuing education requirements/needs and attend TAPL educational events when possible.			
		Response Percent	Response Count
Agree	<div><div></div></div>	60.9%	109
Indifferent	<div><div></div></div>	34.1%	61
Disagree	<div><div></div></div>	5.0%	9
answered question			179
skipped question			0

I would like to see TAPL provide more educational opportunities than it currently provides (currently provides monthly luncheon/dinner speakers, spring education seminar).			
		Response Percent	Response Count
Agree	<div></div>	29.6%	52
Indifferent	<div></div>	51.7%	91
Disagree	<div></div>	18.8%	33
answered question			176
skipped question			3

I think TAPL should alternate luncheons/dinner meetings/events between the Petroleum Club and a south Tulsa venue			
		Response Percent	Response Count
Agree	<div></div>	28.5%	51
Indifferent	<div></div>	30.2%	54
Disagree	<div></div>	41.3%	74
answered question			179
skipped question			0

I would regularly attend TAPL events if held in south Tulsa.			
		Response Percent	Response Count
Agree	<div></div>	21.0%	37
Indifferent	<div></div>	43.8%	77
Disagree	<div></div>	35.2%	62
answered question			176
skipped question			3

I enjoy when TAPL sponsors social events like the recent Christmas Party and the Summer 2005 event at Gilcrease and I would plan to attend similar events in the future.			
		Response Percent	Response Count
Agree	<div><div></div></div>	48.6%	86
Indifferent	<div><div></div></div>	45.2%	80
Disagree	<div><div></div></div>	6.2%	11
answered question			177
skipped question			2

I prefer that all TAPL events be held at the Petroleum Club.			
		Response Percent	Response Count
Agree	<div><div></div></div>	28.7%	51
Indifferent	<div><div></div></div>	47.2%	84
Disagree	<div><div></div></div>	24.2%	43
answered question			178
skipped question			1

I expect more out of TAPL than the monthly lunch/dinner meetings and 2 golf tournaments per year.			
		Response Percent	Response Count
Agree	<div><div></div></div>	33.5%	60
Indifferent	<div><div></div></div>	32.4%	58
Disagree	<div><div></div></div>	34.1%	61
answered question			179
skipped question			0

I am willing to volunteer my time to ensure that TAPL’s events are a success.			
		Response Percent	Response Count
Agree	<div></div>	44.6%	79
Indifferent	<div></div>	41.2%	73
Disagree	<div></div>	14.1%	25
answered question			177
skipped question			2

I think a Next Generation Landmen committee (NGL) within TAPL is beneficial to its membership.			
		Response Percent	Response Count
Agree	<div></div>	55.7%	98
Indifferent	<div></div>	32.4%	57
Disagree	<div></div>	11.9%	21
answered question			176
skipped question			3

I would be in support of NGL if it was open to all members but was simply a group within TAPL that organized events that cater to Landmen with less than 10 years experience.			
		Response Percent	Response Count
Agree	<div></div>	42.6%	75
Indifferent	<div></div>	44.3%	78
Disagree	<div></div>	13.1%	23
answered question			176
skipped question			3

I think TAPL should give its scholarships only to those students enrolled in a PLM/Energy Management Program or who plan to be Landmen.			
		Response Percent	Response Count
Agree	<div></div>	76.5%	137
Indifferent	<div></div>	10.6%	19
Disagree	<div></div>	12.9%	23
answered question			179
skipped question			0

All other criteria aside, I think TAPL’s scholarships should be awarded to those students with ties to Tulsa.			
		Response Percent	Response Count
Agree	<div></div>	67.1%	118
Indifferent	<div></div>	15.3%	27
Disagree	<div></div>	17.6%	31
answered question			176
skipped question			3

I am happy with TAPL’s recent fall and spring golf tournaments held at Oaks Country Club and Indian Springs Country Club and would be pleased if TAPL continued to maintain good relationships with these Clubs for future tournaments.			
		Response Percent	Response Count
Agree	<div></div>	69.8%	125
Indifferent	<div></div>	28.5%	51
Disagree	<div></div>	1.7%	3
answered question			179
skipped question			0

Other Comments/Suggestions:		
		Response Count
		38
	<i>answered question</i>	38
	<i>skipped question</i>	141